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Nom

KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
FABER Dominique
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
KIRCH Bernard
BAESEL Hayat
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KESSLER Claude
KIRCH Bernard
BAESEL Hayat
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
BAESEL Hayat
BAESEL Hayat
BAESEL Hayat
FABER Dominique
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN Charles

DE STASIO
KESSLER Claude
BAESEL Hayat
GUIR Francois
KESSLER Claude
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
WEISER

KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
KIRCH Bernard
ZIMMERMANN
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
GUIRFMB
BAESEL Hayat
GUIR Frangois
ZIMMERMANN
WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain

R06 MEST 02 AS VIEUX

MEST AS PIGEONS VIEUX FEMELLES

Pigeon

0089205-10
0410140-12
0428395-13

48460291-

60540194-
0095916-10
0344170-11
0347053-11
1186302-11
0428369-13
0428377-13
0410146-12
0122421-09
0053838-11
0415835-12
0428343-13
0428353-13
0347081-11
0428365-13
0089151-10
0414342-12
0414376-12
0414442-12
0440173-13
0347044-11
0428394-13
0089163-10
0411964-12
0480514-12
0454548-13
0411820-12
0347085-11
0435975-13
0415782-12
0433604-13
0490100-12
0347133-11
0433603-13

48460073-
0124421-09
0436313-13
0436307-13
0096848-10
0089194-10
0440236-13
0440203-13
0440291-13
0433629-13
0428389-13
0096126-10
0440231-13
0416198-12
0089195-10
0433625-13
0347280-11
0480692-12
0097639-10
0436309-13
0344752-11
0440090-13

Px
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Pts

3995.86
3863.54
3700.68
3346.37
3193.97
2692.06
2588.07

2506.1
2455.35
2579.45
2485.66
2450.49

23121
2283.55
2274.14

22125
2176.41
2154.67
2093.15
2083.17
2051.48
2011.77
2009.81
1973.84
1954.53
1934.08
1923.53
1871.52
1744.37
1909.41
1700.88
1662.28
1597.08
1563.12
1548.87
1505.09
1500.94
1491.59
1480.18
1479.13
1467.16
1448.45
1401.52
1393.63
1389.43
1378.62
1377.56
1376.56
1367.63
1353.93
1320.89
1315.29
1313.45
1310.65
1291.06
1279.49
1278.04
1274.18
1273.22
1262.63

Enlogement

DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
SARREBOURG
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
SARRE UNION
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
DIEBLING

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
SCHMITT Clément
KESSLER Claude
KESSLER Claude
KESSLER Claude
GUIR Frangois
SCHMITT Clément
GUIRFMB
WEISER

FABER Dominique
BAESEL Hayat
BAESEL Hayat
BAESEL Hayat
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN Charles
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
BAESEL Hayat
GUIRFMB
WAGNER Urbain
GUIR Frangois
ZIRN Charles
BAESEL Hayat
FOLSCHWEILER
GUIR Frangois
KIRCH Bernard
GUIR Francois
KIRCH Bernard
ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
SCHREIBER
BAESEL Hayat

R06 MEST 02 AS VIEUX

Pigeon

0088748-10
0088737-10
0414159-12
0414385-12
0440187-13
0414354-12
0342860-11
0410155-12
0433607-13
0433633-13
0416054-12
4100347-12
0347202-11
0407942-12
0098098-10
0437535-13
7608348-11
7608181-11
0436339-13
0096125-10
0413177-12
0406997-12
0124416-09
0122964-09
0490082-12
0428108-13
0440086-13
0097729-10
0435979-13
0437367-13
0428626-13
0428053-13
0428390-13
0122980-09
0428387-13
0436301-13
0435937-13
0343725-11
0382758-08
0437852-12

Px
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Pts

1258.95
1257.73
1239.37
1406.56
1266.82
1262.36
1242.35
1190.16
1170.67
1159.1
1141.76
1128.14
1110.72
1107.27
1092.28
1086.45
1082.21
1069.17
1056.94
1046.36
1039.88
1033.1
1027.8
1022.87
1015.09
1014.66
1003.7
996.68
985.37
978.75
977.87
976.09
974.55
969.12
968.75
948.85
932.44
929.14
916.64
908.57

Enlogement

DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HARTZVILLER
SARREBOURG
SARREBOURG
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
HARTZVILLER
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
SARRE UNION

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



